
Emery High School 2019 Tennis Schedule

Date Opponent Time

Tues. Aug. 13 @ North Sanpete 10:00 a.m.

Thurs. Aug. 29 VS Millard 3:30 p.m.

Sat. Aug. 31 @ Grand Tournament TBD

Tues. Sept. 3 VS South Sevier 3:30 p.m.

Wed. Sept. 4 @ Millard 3:30 p.m.

Wed. Sept. 11 VS Richfield 3:30 p.m.

Thurs. Sept. 12 @ Carbon 3:30 p.m.

Fri. Sept. 13 VS Grand 3:30 p.m.

Thurs. Sept. 19 @ Grand 11:00 a.m.

Tues. Sept. 24 @ Richfield 3:30 p.m.

Thurs. Sept. 26 VS Carbon 3:30 p.m.

Tues. Oct. 1 @ South Sevier 3:30 p.m.

Fri. Oct. 4 @ South Sevier (Region) TBD

Fri. Oct. 11 @ Liberty Park (State) TBD


